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= Locais de Votacao
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Lavras do Sul

SEGCAO

9° Zona Eleitoral

LOCAL

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE VEREADORES
RUA ADAO TEIXEIRA DA SILVEIRA, 396, CENTRO

CRECHE M. PROF. NOEMIA NOGUEIRA TEIXEIRA
R. VALDEMAR DOS SANTOS, 165, BRENO BULCAO - OLARIA

E.M.E.F. DR. CLAUDIO TEIXEIRA BULCAO

ACESSO EDUCACIONAL GLENO MACHADO BARAO, 06, CENTRO

ESCOLA E. DES. JOSE BERNARDO DE MEDEIROS

CEL. GALVAO, 1058, CERRITO

ESCOLA E. ODESSA MARIA T. PETRARCA
VILA DE IBARE, 2° DISTRITO

GIN. DE ESPORTES FERNANDO P. TEIXEIRA
RUA ALEXANDRE SILVEIRA, 258, DO HOSPITAL

INST. E. EDUCACAO | E Il GRAUS DR. BULCAO
RUA BARAO DO RIO BRANCO, 642, CENTRO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
RUA CEL. MEZA, 373, CENTRO

SINDICATO RURAL
RUA DR. PIRES PORTO, 240, CENTRO

UNIDADE DE ENSINO LICINIO CARDOSO
RUA DR. PIRES PORTO, 776, CENTRO

SECOES

ELEITORES

296

239

584

315

309

587

883

799

325

1189

MUNICIPIO

Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul
Lavras do Sul

Lavras do Sul


https://locais-votacao.tre-rs.jus.br/

